
European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Mixed Team Event
Event 1

08 JUL 2024 - 16:00

REFEREE KRYNICKI Bartolomiej 

ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne 

PANEL 

JUDGE 1 ILIES Daniela Mihaela 

JUDGE 2 CALDERARA Gianclaudio 

JUDGE 3 HERNANDO FERRER Carla 

JUDGE 4 CHANTURIA Chola 

JUDGE 5 GUNDERSEN Erik 

JUDGE 6 BARTH Michael 

JUDGE 7 PIKTURNIENE Ale 

RESERVE SAGE Hayley 

1 ROESLER Ole Johannes GER 17 SEP 2007 349.20
AXER Tim GER 25 AUG 2006

LEDERER Charlotte GER 25 OCT 2009

STEINHAGEN Emily GER 13 JUL 2006

2 HLYZHINA Karina UKR 28 APR 2009 341.40 7.80

AZAROV Kyrylo UKR 14 DEC 2007

STEPANOV Dmytro UKR 25 JAN 2010

AVANESOV Danylo UKR 24 JAN 2006

3 NEWBROOK Hannah GBR 08 FEB 2006 303.55 45.65

PENMAN Noah GBR 20 APR 2007

WOOD Robbie GBR 17 DEC 2009

UNDERWOOD Amelie GBR 25 JAN 2008

4 DE SANCTIS Giorgia ITA 20 NOV 2007 277.20 72.00

BARBERI Davide ITA 28 DEC 2009

PESCE Irene ITA 30 JUN 2006

CONTE Simone ITA 25 JUL 2007

5 BUJAK Maciej POL 05 MAR 2007 268.10 81.10

JIAMPIETRO Alexandra POL 28 AUG 2006

PIWOWARSKA Natalia POL 06 OCT 2008

SIBORENKO Ada POL 15 AUG 2009

6 EREMINOVA Iva BUL 26 AUG 2009 268.00 81.20

EREMINOV Tsvetomir BUL 07 APR 2006

7 RICATTI Emma SWE 05 MAR 2010 260.85 88.35

SAUR HUBRED Peder SWE 22 JUN 2007

STAHL Signe SWE 26 OCT 2007

JACKOWICZ-K. Maja SWE 30 JUN 2008

8 ARSLANKAN Simay TUR 13 JUL 2006 248.00 101.20

ERZINCAN Ece Sevval TUR 31 OCT 2006

IKINCI Baris TUR 09 MAR 2006

KARABULUT Kardelen TUR 16 MAR 2009

9 MONACHA Simoni GRE 10 SEP 2007 247.60 101.60

MITROU Grigorios GRE 17 JUN 2006

CHALEMOU Stavroula GRE 03 AUG 2006

KOTZAGIANNIS Spyridon GRE 19 FEB 2010

10 ALLAMANNO Baptiste FRA 13 NOV 2009 234.50 114.70

BAYOL Amelie FRA 24 JUL 2009

DE PERCIN N. Pierre FRA 08 JAN 2009
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Mixed Team Event
Event 1
08 JUL 2024 - 16:00

REFEREE KRYNICKI Bartolomiej 

ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne 

PANEL 

JUDGE 1 ILIES Daniela Mihaela 

JUDGE 2 CALDERARA Gianclaudio 

JUDGE 3 HERNANDO FERRER Carla 

JUDGE 4 CHANTURIA Chola 

JUDGE 5 GUNDERSEN Erik 

JUDGE 6 BARTH Michael 

JUDGE 7 PIKTURNIENE Ale 

RESERVE SAGE Hayley 

1 ROESLER Ole Johannes GER 17 SEP 2007

AXER Tim GER 25 AUG 2006

LEDERER Charlotte GER 25 OCT 2009

STEINHAGEN Emily GER 13 JUL 2006

4 305C 2.8 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 50.40
2 107B 3.1 3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 68.20 118.60

1-4 205C 2.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 169.00
3 405B 2.8 10 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 49.00 218.00
1 6243D 3.2 10 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 67.20 285.20

1-3 5253B 3.2 10 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 64.00 349.20

2 HLYZHINA Karina UKR 28 APR 2009

AZAROV Kyrylo UKR 14 DEC 2007

STEPANOV Dmytro UKR 25 JAN 2010

AVANESOV Danylo UKR 24 JAN 2006

1 305C 2.8 3 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 56.00 56.00
2 5154B 3.4 3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 76.50 132.50

1-3 205C 2.8 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.80 191.30
1 405B 2.8 10 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 53.20 244.50
4 6245D 3.6 10 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 41.40 285.90

1-4 107B 3.0 10 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 55.50 341.40 7.80

3 NEWBROOK Hannah GBR 08 FEB 2006

PENMAN Noah GBR 20 APR 2007

WOOD Robbie GBR 17 DEC 2009

UNDERWOOD Amelie GBR 25 JAN 2008

4 205C 2.8 3 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 30.80 30.80
2 107B 3.1 3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.05 78.85

4-2 405C 2.7 3 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 135.55
1 6243D 3.2 10 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 49.60 185.15
3 305C 2.8 10 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 67.20 252.35

3-1 5253B 3.2 10 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 51.20 303.55 45.65

4 DE SANCTIS Giorgia ITA 20 NOV 2007

BARBERI Davide ITA 28 DEC 2009

PESCE Irene ITA 30 JUN 2006

CONTE Simone ITA 25 JUL 2007

1 5152B 3.0 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 60.00 60.00
2 305C 2.8 3 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 93.60

1-4 205C 2.8 3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 51.80 145.40
3 407C 3.2 10 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 46.40 191.80
4 6243D 3.2 10 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 70.40 262.20

3-4 107B 3.0 10 3.0 1.0 2.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 3.0 15.00 277.20 72.00
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 BUJAK Maciej POL 05 MAR 2007

JIAMPIETRO Alexandra POL 28 AUG 2006

PIWOWARSKA Natalia POL 06 OCT 2008

SIBORENKO Ada POL 15 AUG 2009

3 405C 2.7 3 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 48.60 48.60
1 305C 2.8 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 54.60 103.20

4-1 105B 2.4 3 3.5 3.5 5.0 2.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 26.40 129.60
2 614B 2.4 10 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 169.20
1 207C 3.3 10 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 49.50 218.70

2-1 5251B 2.6 10 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 49.40 268.10 81.10

6 EREMINOVA Iva BUL 26 AUG 2009

EREMINOV Tsvetomir BUL 07 APR 2006

1-1 105B 2.4 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 45.60 45.60
2-2 305C 2.8 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 46.20 91.80
1-2 205C 2.8 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 54.60 146.40
1-1 405B 2.8 10 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 32.20 178.60
2-2 614B 2.4 10 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 37.20 215.80
1-2 5152B 2.9 10 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 52.20 268.00 81.20

7 RICATTI Emma SWE 05 MAR 2010

SAUR HUBRED Peder SWE 22 JUN 2007

STAHL Signe SWE 26 OCT 2007

JACKOWICZ-K. Maja SWE 30 JUN 2008

1 5235D 2.8 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 29.40 29.40
2 305B 3.0 3 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 89.40

2-3 205B 3.0 3 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 147.90
4 612B 1.8 7 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 27.00 174.90
2 107B 3.0 10 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 49.50 224.40

2-4 405C 2.7 7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 36.45 260.85 88.35

8 ARSLANKAN Simay TUR 13 JUL 2006

ERZINCAN Ece Sevval TUR 31 OCT 2006

IKINCI Baris TUR 09 MAR 2006

KARABULUT Kardelen TUR 16 MAR 2009

2 105B 2.4 3 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 39.60 39.60
3 405C 2.7 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 48.60 88.20

1-3 5233D 2.4 3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.40 132.60
4 614B 2.4 10 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 25.20 157.80
3 205C 3.0 5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 63.00 220.80

1-3 301B 1.7 5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 27.20 248.00 101.20

9 MONACHA Simoni GRE 10 SEP 2007

MITROU Grigorios GRE 17 JUN 2006

CHALEMOU Stavroula GRE 03 AUG 2006

KOTZAGIANNIS Spyridon GRE 19 FEB 2010

1 105B 2.4 3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 38.40 38.40
2 5337D 3.5 3 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 56.00 94.40

1-2 205C 2.8 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 46.20 140.60
3 405C 2.5 10 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 38.75 179.35
4 614B 2.4 10 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 31.20 210.55

2-3 301B 1.9 10 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.05 247.60 101.60

10 ALLAMANNO Baptiste FRA 13 NOV 2009

BAYOL Amelie FRA 24 JUL 2009

DE PERCIN N. Pierre FRA 08 JAN 2009

2 205C 2.8 3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 47.60 47.60
1 5152B 3.0 3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 97.10

1-2 405C 2.7 3 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 40.50 137.60
2 305C 2.8 10 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 25.20 162.80
3 612B 1.9 10 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 28.50 191.30

2-3 105B 2.4 7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 234.50 114.70
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Boys B - 1m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 2

09 JUL 2024 - 10:00

REFEREE FYRIGOU CONSOLO Georgia ASSISTANT SIEFKEN Jann

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale JUDGE 1 ANNAS Michel

JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley JUDGE 2 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 3 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 3 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 4 HERNANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 4 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 5 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 5 CHANTURIA Chola

RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna RESERVE GUNDERSEN Erik

1 AWE Finn GER 29 JUN 2009 383.30     

2 MALIEIEV Valerii UKR 14 JAN 2009 381.10 2.20     

3 FORSTER Louis Aaron GER 07 MAY 2010 374.25 9.05     

4 ALLAMANNO Baptiste FRA 13 NOV 2009 360.55 22.75     

5 GREIG Simeon GBR 25 MAY 2010 355.60 27.70     

6 STEPANOV Dmytro UKR 25 JAN 2010 355.00 28.30     

7 KAPNOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 19 JUN 2009 338.30 45.00     

8 WOOD Robbie GBR 17 DEC 2009 337.90 45.40     

9 SAVIC Bogdan SRB 23 SEP 2009 337.10 46.20     

10 TSKHOMELIDZE Aleksandre GEO 12 AUG 2009 335.50 47.80     

11 PASSERONE Erik SUI 23 MAR 2009 320.00 63.30     

12 VALENTI Marco ITA 07 AUG 2010 303.05 80.25     

13 BARBERI Davide ITA 28 DEC 2009 298.35 84.95     

14 KOTZAGIANNIS Spyridon GRE 19 FEB 2010 296.65 86.65     

15 SZABO Peter Andras HUN 27 MAY 2010 294.45 88.85     

16 AKIN Uras Efe TUR 05 MAY 2010 261.60 121.70     

17 BAZIUK Kiril LTU 06 DEC 2009 259.75 123.55     

18 DE PERCIN N. Pierre FRA 08 JAN 2009 256.40 126.90     

19 STAMBAK Lovro CRO 03 FEB 2010 241.55 141.75     
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Boys B - 1m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 2

09 JUL 2024 - 10:00

REFEREE FYRIGOU CONSOLO Georgia ASSISTANT SIEFKEN Jann

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale JUDGE 1 ANNAS Michel

JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley JUDGE 2 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 3 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 3 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 4 HERNANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 4 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 5 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 5 CHANTURIA Chola

RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna RESERVE GUNDERSEN Erik

1 AWE Finn GER 29 JUN 2009

103B 1.7 1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 38.25 38.25
201B 1.6 1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.40 64.65
301B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.85 99.50
401A 1.8 1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 137.30
5132D 2.2 1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 48.40 185.70
403B 2.4 1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 52.80 238.50
105B 2.6 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 293.10
305C 3.0 1 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 33.00 326.10
5134D 2.6 1 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 57.20 383.30

2 MALIEIEV Valerii UKR 14 JAN 2009

103B 1.7 1 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.00 34.00
401B 1.5 1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 32.25 66.25
201B 1.6 1 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 36.80 103.05
301B 1.7 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 136.20
5132D 2.2 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 39.60 175.80
403B 2.4 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 49.20 225.00
105B 2.6 1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 57.20 282.20
305C 3.0 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 331.70
5333D 2.6 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.40 381.10 2.20

3 FORSTER Louis Aaron GER 07 MAY 2010

103B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.00 34.00
201B 1.6 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 34.40 68.40
301B 1.7 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 33.15 101.55
401A 1.8 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 32.40 133.95
5132D 2.2 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 176.85
403B 2.4 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 223.65
105B 2.6 1 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 49.40 273.05
5134D 2.6 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 44.20 317.25
305C 3.0 1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 374.25 9.05

4 ALLAMANNO Baptiste FRA 13 NOV 2009

103B 1.7 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 34.00
201B 1.6 1 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 36.80 70.80
301B 1.7 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.15 103.95
401A 1.8 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 34.20 138.15
5132D 2.2 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 42.90 181.05
203B 2.3 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 41.40 222.45
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 265.65
105B 2.6 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.10 313.75
5134D 2.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 46.80 360.55 22.75
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 GREIG Simeon GBR 25 MAY 2010

103B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 35.70
201B 1.6 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 65.30
303C 2.1 1 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 99.95
401B 1.5 1 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 30.00 129.95
5231D 2.1 1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 38.85 168.80
105B 2.6 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 50.70 219.50
203B 2.3 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 43.70 263.20
5134D 2.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 310.00
403B 2.4 1 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 355.60 27.70

6 STEPANOV Dmytro UKR 25 JAN 2010

103B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 35.70 35.70
401B 1.5 1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 36.00 71.70
201B 1.6 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 103.70
301B 1.7 1 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.10 125.80
5132D 2.2 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 46.20 172.00
403B 2.4 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 222.40
105B 2.6 1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 45.50 267.90
305C 3.0 1 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 39.00 306.90
5134D 2.6 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.10 355.00 28.30

7 KAPNOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 19 JUN 2009

103B 1.7 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 33.15
201B 1.6 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.60 66.75
301B 1.7 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 97.35
401B 1.5 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 28.50 125.85
5132D 2.2 1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 165.45
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 208.65
105B 2.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 255.45
203B 2.3 1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 39.10 294.55
5233D 2.5 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.75 338.30 45.00

8 WOOD Robbie GBR 17 DEC 2009

103B 1.7 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 31.45
201B 1.6 1 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 37.60 69.05
301B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.00 103.05
401B 1.5 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 29.25 132.30
5132D 2.2 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 175.20
105B 2.6 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 50.70 225.90
203B 2.3 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.55 268.45
5233D 2.5 1 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 26.25 294.70
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 337.90 45.40

9 SAVIC Bogdan SRB 23 SEP 2009

401B 1.5 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 25.50 25.50
103C 1.6 1 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 28.00 53.50
201B 1.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 82.30
303C 2.1 1 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 120.10
5132D 2.2 1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 159.70
403B 2.4 1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 40.80 200.50
105B 2.6 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 44.20 244.70
305C 3.0 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.00 295.70
203B 2.3 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 41.40 337.10 46.20

10 TSKHOMELIDZE Aleksandre GEO 12 AUG 2009

103B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 30.60
401A 1.8 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 65.70
201B 1.6 1 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.00 97.70
301B 1.7 1 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 23.80 121.50
5231D 2.1 1 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 6.5 33.60 155.10
403B 2.4 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 42.00 197.10
105B 2.6 1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 243.90
305C 3.0 1 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 43.50 287.40
5134D 2.6 1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 48.10 335.50 47.80
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 PASSERONE Erik SUI 23 MAR 2009

403C 2.2 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 39.60 39.60
101B 1.3 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 24.70 64.30
201A 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 35.70 100.00
301B 1.7 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 27.20 127.20
5231D 2.1 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.70 162.90
5134D 2.6 1 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.40 199.30
107C 3.0 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 52.50 251.80
405C 3.1 1 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 32.55 284.35
203B 2.3 1 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 35.65 320.00 63.30

12 VALENTI Marco ITA 07 AUG 2010

401B 1.5 1 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.25 32.25
103B 1.7 1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 67.95
201B 1.6 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 101.55
301B 1.7 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 32.30 133.85
5231D 2.1 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.70 169.55
5132D 2.2 1 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 30.80 200.35
105B 2.6 1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 40.30 240.65
303B 2.4 1 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 25.20 265.85
403B 2.4 1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 37.20 303.05 80.25

13 BARBERI Davide ITA 28 DEC 2009

401B 1.5 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 31.50 31.50
103B 1.7 1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 36.55 68.05
201B 1.6 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 29.60 97.65
301B 1.7 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 125.70
5231D 2.1 1 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 43.05 168.75
105B 2.6 1 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 37.70 206.45
203B 2.3 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 36.80 243.25
303C 2.1 1 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 21.00 264.25
403C 2.2 1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 34.10 298.35 84.95

14 KOTZAGIANNIS Spyridon GRE 19 FEB 2010

401B 1.5 1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 32.25 32.25
103B 1.7 1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 27.20 59.45
201B 1.6 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 89.05
301B 1.7 1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 116.25
5231D 2.1 1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 154.05
5225D 2.7 1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 37.80 191.85
403C 2.2 1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 36.30 228.15
105C 2.4 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 271.35
203B 2.3 1 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 25.30 296.65 86.65

15 SZABO Peter Andras HUN 27 MAY 2010

401A 1.8 1 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 29.70 29.70
103B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 33.15 62.85
201B 1.6 1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 96.45
301B 1.7 1 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 28.90 125.35
5132D 2.2 1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 30.80 156.15
403C 2.2 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 39.60 195.75
105C 2.4 1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 36.00 231.75
203B 2.3 1 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 20.70 252.45
303C 2.1 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.00 294.45 88.85
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

16 AKIN Uras Efe TUR 05 MAY 2010

401B 1.5 1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 26.25 26.25
103B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 56.85
201B 1.6 1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.80 81.65
301B 1.7 1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 109.70
5132D 2.2 1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 34.10 143.80
403B 2.4 1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 30.00 173.80
203B 2.3 1 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 23.00 196.80
105C 2.4 1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 34.80 231.60
5233D 2.5 1 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 30.00 261.60 121.70

17 BAZIUK Kiril LTU 06 DEC 2009

401B 1.5 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 30.75 30.75
103B 1.7 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.90 59.65
201B 1.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.60 89.25
301B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 29.75 119.00
5132D 2.2 1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 37.40 156.40
203C 2.0 1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 25.00 181.40
105C 2.4 1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 33.60 215.00
303C 2.1 1 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 7.35 222.35
403C 2.2 1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 37.40 259.75 123.55

18 DE PERCIN N. Pierre FRA 08 JAN 2009

401A 1.8 1 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 29.70 29.70
201B 1.6 1 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 18.40 48.10
301B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 78.70
5132D 2.2 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.30 115.00
103B 1.7 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 34.00 149.00
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 40.80 189.80
105B 2.6 1 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 39.00 228.80
203B 2.3 1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 27.60 256.40
5134D 2.6 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 256.40 126.90

19 STAMBAK Lovro CRO 03 FEB 2010

401A 1.8 1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 30.60
201B 1.6 1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 57.80
301B 1.7 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 57.80
103B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.45 89.25
5132D 2.2 1 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.90 121.15
403B 2.4 1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 37.20 158.35
105B 2.6 1 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 28.60 186.95
203B 2.3 1 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 24.15 211.10
5231D 2.1 1 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 30.45 241.55 141.75
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Girls B - 3m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 3

09 JUL 2024 - 12:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne ASSISTANT DONOVAL Sanda

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 GUNDERSEN Erik JUDGE 1 SAGE Hayley

JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela JUDGE 2 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 3 ANNAS Michel JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 4 CALDERARA Gianclaudio JUDGE 4 PATSERINA Olena

JUDGE 5 CHANTURIA Chola JUDGE 5 BARTH Michael

RESERVE HERNANDO FERRER Carla RESERVE PIKTURNIENE Ale

1 HLYZHINA Karina UKR 28 APR 2009 333.25     

2 BELLATO Viola ITA 14 OCT 2009 318.80 14.45     

3 BERGER Nina GER 30 SEP 2009 318.35 14.90     

4 BAYOL Amelie FRA 24 JUL 2009 310.90 22.35     

5 CONTE Sofia ITA 14 SEP 2009 307.35 25.90     

5 SCHNEIDER Zoe Marie GER 29 JUN 2009 307.35 25.90     

7 BOCHEK Kseniia UKR 24 MAR 2009 307.30 25.95     

8 FISHER-EAMES Skye GBR 30 AUG 2009 301.10 32.15     

9 COSTER Caitlyn GBR 19 JAN 2010 295.10 38.15     

10 RICATTI Emma SWE 05 MAR 2010 289.15 44.10     

10 VAN WEERT Lita NED 09 JUN 2009 289.15 44.10     

12 EREMINOVA Iva BUL 26 AUG 2009 286.45 46.80     

13 KARTSIOTI Myrto GRE 06 FEB 2010 283.45 49.80     

14 VESIC Tara SRB 28 FEB 2009 261.40 71.85     

15 OSK EKSTEDT Vilma SWE 15 APR 2009 259.80 73.45     

16 BARCZA Luca HUN 18 FEB 2009 257.20 76.05     

17 RAGNVALDSEN FELDE Isabel NOR 20 JAN 2009 252.20 81.05     

18 RASLAVICIUTE Odri Gabre NOR 06 DEC 2009 246.85 86.40     

19 KIM Bora Cathleen HUN 19 APR 2010 237.90 95.35     

20 SIBORENKO Ada POL 15 AUG 2009 237.00 96.25     

21 KARABULUT Kardelen TUR 16 MAR 2009 228.40 104.85     
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

